
EXE-FLOWMODEL EX-700 SERIES
Digital  Mass  Flow  Meter  with  Display

Features

・Accurate flow measurement and
     Excellent function
・Full scale 10sccm to 200SLM
・11 Rrange standard stock for fast delivery
・RS-485 communication
・RoHS, CE compliant
・Compact design
・Single power supply connection
・Gas select switch

■ＥＸＥ－ＦＬＯＷ

sensor type

Applicable gas

Flow range(N2) ※1
Response

Accuracy

Repeatability

Proof pressure

Temperature coefficient

　　　　　Working Temp.
Temp.

  Allowable storage temp.

Materials of gas contact part

Multi gas function

Required power supply (DC)

Joint　※2
Precision Needle valve (option)

Dimensions

Flow output signal

   Thermal (EX sensor)

N2(Air, H2, He, Ar, O2, CO2 and C.F.)

within 2sec 
± 1％ F.S.（25℃）

± 0.2％ F.S.
980kPa（G）

5 ～ 50 ℃
-10 ～ 60 ℃

SUS316、SUS316L、PTFE、FKM
4-20mA standard 

（Optional 0-5V, 1-5V ）
 RS485（MODBUS protocol, RTU mode）

2 x NPN open collector output, integrating pulse output

 Maximum rating DC30V 50mA

Gas selection on display（C.F. ）
＋24VDC（± 10％）100mA 

10/50/100/500SCCM　1/5/10/20SLM 50/100/200SLM

1/4FSWL（standard）
MODEL 2412
W76×D30×H80

3/8SWL（standard）
MODEL 2412D
W76×D34×H90

※1 The flow rate calibration units SCCM and SLM indicate a mass flow rate converted to a voulme flow rate in cc/min and L/min at 0℃ and 1atm.
※2 Contact us for any other joints.
※3 The specifications are subject to change without notice.

NEW

standard specifications

Digital communication

Event output

N2(Air, Ar and C.F.)

± 1.5％ F.S.（25℃）
± 0.2％ F.S./℃（15-35℃）　*200SLM  ±0.4% F.S./℃     



■ Contact

Full scale　10,50,100,500SCCM　1,5,10,20SLM Full scale　50,100,200SLM

※without joints ※without joints

※１：Joints would be 3/8SWL or 3/8VCR when the flow rate over 100L.
※２：Pressure condition would be needed when needle valve option is selected.

exam
ple

MODEL
❻

❻
MODEL

N2

❸

❸
Gas Full scale

（F.S.）

❷

Rc1/4
1/4F9
1/4UJR
3/8F9
3/8UJR

  Gas F7:10SLM
F8:20SLM
F9:50SLM
F10:100SLM
F11:200SLM

F1:10SCCM
F2:50SCCM
F3:100SCCM
F4:500SCCM
F5:1SLM
F6:5SLM

０℃
２０℃
２５℃

Primary pressure(G)

（MPa） ※2

inlet pressure

O
Joint ※1

❷
1/4F9 F5

Calibration 
Temp.

20℃

❶

❶

EX-700

EX-700

❺

❺

V 0.35MPa

❹

❹
V

❼

❼

0MPa

Secondary pressure(G)

（MPa） ※2

outlet pressure

■ Ordering

■ Dimensions

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Signal namePin No.

9

power COM
power +24V

OUT1

①Dsub connector (male)

TR+(RS485)
TR-(RS485)
TRCOM(RS485)

OUT2
OUT COM

output Vout

1 2 3 4 5

6 7 8 9

80

12
.7

38

18
.5

2-M4 Depth4

9/16-18 
UNF-2B

7630

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Signal namePin No.

9

power COM
power +24V

OUT1

①Dsub connector (male)

TR+(RS485)
TR-(RS485)
TRCOM(RS485)

OUT2
OUT COM

output Vout

1 2 3 4 5

6 7 8 9

3/4-16UNF 
-2B

30

34

34

34

17
.5

2-M4 Depth4

89

17

76

V: with needle valve
O: without needle valve




